CATHOLIC ARCHDIOCESE O

Safeguarding and Ministerial Integrity

SYDNEY

Office 2019 Training Sessions

Please note: All sessions will be held in a Training Room at the Polding Centre,
133 Liverpool Street, Sydney unless otherwise stated. Please attend Level 5

Reception on arrival.

To register for training, please email: safeqguardingtraining@sydneycatholic.org or

phone 9390 5811

2019 Sessions

sessions

2019 Training Clergy Level 1

Date

Time

Room/Location

Friday, 12 April 2019

10.30am - 3.00pm

Taylor/Barlow, Level 8

Thursday, 9 May 2019

10.30am - 3.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Tuesday, 20 August 2019

10.30am - 3.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Friday, 4 October 2019

10.30am - 3.00pm

2019 Training Clergy Level 2 sessions

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

These sessions can only be attended if you have completed Level 1

Date

Time

Location

Tuesday, 30 April 2019

10.30am - 3.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Thursday, 18 July 2019

10.30am - 3.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Tuesday, 3 September 2019

10.30am - 3.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Friday, 8 November 2019

10.30am - 3.00pm

2019 Training Clergy Level 3 sessions

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

These sessions can only be attended if you have completed Level 1 & 2

Date

Time

Location

Tuesday, 12 February 2019

10.30am - 3.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Friday, 1 March 2019

10.30am - 3.00pm

Barlow, Level 8

Tuesday, 14 May 2019

10.30am - 3.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Friday, 31 May 2019

10.30am - 3.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Tuesday, 2 July 2019

10.30am - 3.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Thursday, 24 October 2019

10.30am - 3.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
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2019 Training Clergy Safeguarding Module sessions

These modules can only be attended if you have completed Level 1, 2

and 3.

It is mandatory that you attend two Safeguarding Training Modules throughout the year.
Module Date Time Location

Managing concerns, Thursday, 14 10.30am-1.00pm Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
complaints and March 2019

allegations

Understanding and
recognising grooming
behaviour

Tuesday, 7 May
2019

10.30am-1.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Communicating with
Children and Young
People

Friday, 21 June
2019

10.30am-1.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Understanding and
recognising grooming
behaviour

Tuesday, 9 July
2019

10.30am-1.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Managing concerns,
complaints and
allegations

Thursday, 29
August 2019

10.30am-1.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Communicating with
Children and Young
People

Friday, 6
September 2019

10.30am-1.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Understanding and
recognising grooming
behaviour

Monday, 9
September 2019

10.30am-1.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Managing concerns,
complaints and
allegations

Thursday, 3
October 2019

10.30am-1.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Communicating with
Children and Young
People

Tuesday, 5
November 2019

10.30am-1.00pm

2019 Ministry in Australia Training Sessions

These training sessions are for members of the Clergy who have moved to Australia or

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

existing Clergy who would like to gain a greater understanding of Australian culture and the

Archdioceses expectations of them in their ministry in the Archdiocese of Sydney.

Date

Time

Location

Friday, 5 July 2019

10.30am- 1.00pm

Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Tuesday, 22 October 2019

10.30am-1.00pm

Barlow, Level 8
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Date Time Location

Thursday, 14 February 2019 10.00am - 1.15pm Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
Friday, 17 May 2019 10.00am - 1.15pm | Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
Thursday, 27 June 2019 10.00am - 1.15pm | Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
Monday, 12 August 2019 10.00am - 1.15pm | Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
Wednesday, 2 October 2019 10.00am - 1.15pm | Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
Tuesday, 12 November 2019 10.00am - 1.15pm | Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

2019 Spreading the Safeguarding Message
Note: You must have completed the Level 1 Safeguarding Training and be nominated by your Parish
Priest or Chaplain as either a Parish Safeguarding Support Officer (PSSO) or Chaplaincy Safeguarding

Support Officer (CSSO) for your parish/community.
You will need to complete either the PSSO or CSSO Nomination Form and return it by email to:
safeguardingtraining@sydneycatholic.org

Date Time Location

Tuesday, 19 March 2019 10.00am - 1.15pm Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
Wednesday, 29 May 2019 10.00am - 1.15pm Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
Monday, 15 July 2019 10.00am - 1.15pm Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
Wednesday, 25 September 2019 10.00am - 1.15pm Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
Friday, 22 November 2019 10.00am - 1.15pm Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

https://goo.gl/forms/YGYIGoBO3bjiSCIN2

Date Time Location
Friday, 16 August 2019 10.00am-1.15pm Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
Monday, 11 November 2019 10.00am-1.15pm Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
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Safeguarding Online Induction Training for Parish Staff, Agency
Staff, Volunteers and Youth Ministry Leaders

We are now offering Online Safeguarding Induction Training for all parish staff, agency
staff, volunteers and Youth Ministry Leaders of the Archdiocese who have not yet attended a
Safeguarding Induction Training session. To register for the online training please go to

.gl/forms/wSkRi3Z06PzkRfbo1l

2019 Youth Ministry Training

To register for Youth Ministry Training please go to
This training day is for Youth Ministry Team Leaders. Youth Ministry Team Leaders must have
completed the Online Induction Training prior to attending this training.

Date Time Location

Saturday, 30 March 2019 10.00am - 2.00pm Taylor/Barlow, Level 8
Saturday, 6 July 2019 10.00am - 2.00pm Taylor/Barlow, Level 8
Saturday, 16 November 2019 | 10.00am - 2.00pm Taylor/Barlow, Level 8

2019 Safeguarding Modules for Agency

You must have completed the Level 1 Safeguarding Training before registering for Safeguarding

Modules. Modules are for all agency heads and staff.

Module Date Time Location

National Catholic Tuesday, 5 9.00am - 12.00pm | Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
Safeguarding Standards | March 2019

National Catholic Thursday, 13 9.00am - 12.00pm | Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
Safeguarding Standards | June 2019

National Catholic
Safeguarding Standards

Thursday, 1
August 2019

9.00am - 12.00pm | Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

National Catholic
Safeguarding Standards

Monday, 26
August 2019

9.00am - 12.00pm | Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

National Catholic
Safeguarding Standards

Tuesday, 29
October 2019

9.00am - 12.00pm | Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Module

Date

Time Location

National Catholic
Safeguarding Standards

Tuesday, 26
February 2019

10.00am

1.15pm | Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5

Safeguarding Standards

September 2019

National Catholic Friday, 15 March | 10.00am - 1.15pm | Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
Safeguarding Standards | 2019

National Catholic Tuesday, 18 10.00am - 1.15pm | Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
Safeguarding Standards | June 2019

National Catholic Thursday, 11 10.00am - 1.15pm | Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
Safeguarding Standards | July 2019

National Catholic Thursday, 12 10.00am - 1.15pm | Clancy/Gilroy, Level 5
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